Project
Catalog Number
Type
LSLED2
LED Linear Sign Light
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS									            			              INDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
LSLED2-LED
rev: 12302018
HOUSING
-- Sealed Aluminum extrusion housing with lens
-- White interior and cast aluminum end plates
-- Available in 4’ and 8’ housings
-- Socket bar, end plate, and ballast cover snap on easily
ELECTRICAL
-- Quad Tap (QT) - 120/208/240/277V
OPTICAL SYSTEM
-- Smooth, clear acrylic diffuser/lens
-- Offered in 30K, 35K, 40K, 50K
MOUNTING
- Typically mounted on conduit
- End plate doubles as coupler when used in continuous run
CODE COMPLIANCE
-- cETLus Listed
-- Meets UL Requirements
WARRANTY
-- 5 Year
-- 10 Year Warranty available
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
10YR	 -	 10 Year Warranty
CATALOG #		  Length       Lumens
LSLED2-4X32L-QT-*	    4'	   3,200
LSLED2-4X48L-QT-*	    4'  	   4,800
LSLED2-4X57L-QT-*	    4'  	   5,700
LSLED2-8X65L-QT-*	    8'  	   6,500
LSLED2-8X96L-QT-*	    8'  	   9,600
LSLED2-8X114L-QT-*	    8'	 11,400
*Specify 30K, 35K, 40K, 50K
3.06"
5.25"
50" / 98"
52" / 100"
54.5" / 102.5"